UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
Apr.2025 1 of 30www.umw-ic.com
The TLC2272 and TLC2274 are dual and quadruple
operational amplifiers . Both devices exhibit rail-to-rail
output performance for increased dynamic range in
single- or split-supply applications. The TLC2272 and
TLC2274 family offers 2 MHz of bandwidth and 3V/μs
of slew rate for higher-speed applications. These

UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
Apr.2025 29 of 30
13.Ordering Information
Package Base QTY Delivery ModeMarkingOrder Code
UMW TLC2272ACDR
UMW TLC2272AIDR
UMW TLC2272CDR
UMW TLC2272IDR
UMW TLC2274ACDR
UMW TLC2274AIDR
UMW TLC2274CDR
UMW TLC2274IDR
SOP-8
SOP-8
SOP-8
SOP-8
SOP-14
SOP-14
SOP-14
SOP-14
TLC2272
TLC2272
TLC2272
TLC2272
TLC2274
TLC2274
TLC2274
TLC2274
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
yy: Year Code
ww: Week Code
TLC2272
UMW yyww
www.umw-ic.com UMW TLC2272/2274
Advanced LinCMOS Rail-to-Rail Operational Amplifiers
30 of 30
UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
Apr.2025